











H10

Öffentlich-rechtliche Vereinbarung

über die Wahrnehmung der Rufbereitschaft

für die öffentlichen Ordnungsbehörden

Änderungen:

	Satzung/

VO
	vom
	in Kraft getreten

 am
	öffentl.

bekannt-

gemacht

am
	Ratsbe-

schluss

vom
	Änderung in/

Hinweise zu

	Neufassung
	
	01.01.2006
	30.12.2005
	
	

	
	
	01.01.2019
	15.01.2019
	
	


